3683 300A VasL/\—

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

CONTROL LEVER

00O 0O NEXT

21
RH| MaRES BB R B % < |E S w &
1
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 3683 3001 000 |7 74k BRACKET 1 ~NO0.6490132
1 3683 3001 001 |7 74y BRACKET 1 D |NO.6490133~
2 | K110 0108 016 [F'JLk BOLT 17 [M8 X 16(4T)
3 | 3683 3021 000 [Lin— LEVER 1
4 | 3683 3026 000 [Lin— LEVER 1
5 | 0796 0161 815 [DUZ'y¥a BUSH 8 [16x18% 15
6 | 3683 3027 000 [IN17 PIPE 1 |D21.7Xt2.8
7 | 5229 3081 000 |[4")y7° GRIP 2
8 | A222 0106 020 (%734 SCREW 2 |M6 %20
9 | 3683 3028 000 |9 LINK 1
10 | 3683 3029 000 [')v4 LINK 1
11 | 3683 3031 000 (W47 PIPE 2 |®21.7Xt2.8
12 | 3683 3032 000 [t'v PIN 2
13 | 3683 3033 000 [ Lk BOLT 2 |P8
14 | 3408 5008 000 |Yv9& =)L BALL 4 |BL8D
15 | A301 0108 003 [Fyb NUT 8 |M8
16 | 3522 4341 000 |YvHHk' =) BALL 2 |BL8DL
17 | A301 2108 003 [Fvb NUT 2 |M8L
18 | F301 0108 000 [Fvyb NUT 10 |M8
19 | 3683 3034 000 [k BOLT 2 |$8
20 | 3683 3035 000 |tV PIN 2 |$20
21 | 3683 3045 000 |Lin— LEVER 2
23 | A544 0710 050 |%+y7°2%Y)a— BOLT 2 |M10X50
24 | A351 0110 002 |UFyh NUT 2 |M10
25 | 3683 3048 000 |9 LINK 1
S160 —28— 10/11/05



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


